# 1117000001281

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Office Use Only



800295418958

800295418958 02/15/17--01001--018 \*\*320.00

17 FEB 14 PH 4: 25

DITEBIL AM 9: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL ASSEFT, FLORIDA

K. SALY FEB 1 5 2017

#### **SUNSHINE CORPORATE**

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

Date:	2-14-1-1
Name:	DAYMARK RTO LLC
Document #:	Mike Woltz Corp.
Order #:	
Certified Copy of Arts & & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:
Certification:	Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifler Ref#	Amount: \$ (60.00)

#### COVER LETTER

го:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s					
SUBJI	DayMark RTO LLC	}					
		Name of I	imited Liability Co	ompany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					nsact Business in Florida," Cer company to transact business		
lease	return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
	William H. Hile	on, III					
	······································	Na	ame of Person				
	DayMark Assoc	Funding, Inc.					
		Fi	rm/Company		<u></u>		
	11737 Central I	Parkway					
		Address					
	Jacksonville, F	L 32224					
		City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	William.Hilton@	godaymark.com					
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ilication)		
For fu	rther information concerning	g this matter, please call:					
	William Hilton		904 at (	400-75	36		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:				
	Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314				ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow						
	□ \$125,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate	

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DayMark RTO LLC	IN COS III THE GIVIE OF LONDON.		
	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
iability Company," "L.L.C,"		cting business in Florida. The alternate name must in	clude "Limited
Delaware	2		
Jurisdiction under the law ( company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	FEB .
	(Date first transacted business in Floric	da, if prior to registration.)	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
11737 Comercal Boulevisco	(Sec sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	to determine penalty liability)	SEX 0
11737 Central Parkway			C. E. O. E.
Jacksonville, FL 32224			97
	(Street Address of Principal O	flice)	50
PO Box 19201			****
Jacksonville, FL 32245			
	(Mailing Address)		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box )	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Ste. A		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
esignated in this applicat complywith the provision	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as i	ocess for the above stated limited liability com registered agent and agree to act in this capac nd complete performance of my duties, and I d	ity. I further agree
	(Registered agent	's signature)	
3. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has	Thave authority to manage is/are:	
. Jeremiah Healey, Man	ager - 11737 Central Pkwy, Jacksonvill	e FI 32224	
	nger - 11737 Central Pkwy, Jacksonville		
Tronsor o, Coagn, Mane	iger - 17737 Central Pkwy, Jacksonville	), FL 32224	
	~~		<del></del>
Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of which it is organized. (If the certificate	uly authenticated by the official having custody is in a foreign language, a translation of the cer	of records in the tificate under oath
	Signature of an auti	hprised person	
This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1)	(b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false in	nformation
aumitted in a document of		d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.	.5.
	Michael S. Gough		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DAYMARK RTO LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DAYMARK RTO LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 202035597

Date: 02-14-17

6293198 8300 SR# 20170887554